## 505142649 10/16/2018

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5189415

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
		١	Name			Exec	ution Date
JIANGANG DAI						09/25/2	2018
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA						
Name:	NINGB	NINGBO WEITAO ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LTD.					
Street Address:	INDUS	INDUSTRIAL ZONE OF XIDIAN, NINGHAI					
City:	NINGB	NINGBO, ZHEJIANG					
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA					
Postal Code:	315613	315613					
Property Type	Total: 1		Number				
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone:	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 o the e d; if tha 011 85	100 -mail address first; if tha at is unsuccessful, it wil 52-6078-6956	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles	100 -mail address first; if tha at is unsuccessful, it wil	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP	100 -mail address first; if tha at is unsuccessful, it wil 52-6078-6956 s_ho@barron-young.com	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 16161 0 the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP P.O. B	100 -mail address first; if tha at is unsuccessful, it wil 52-6078-6956	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP P.O. B GENE	100 - <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it wil</i> 52-6078-6956 s_ho@barron-young.com 3OX 1484	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP P.O. B GENE HONG	100 -mail address first; if tha at is unsuccessful, it wil 52-6078-6956 s_ho@barron-young.com 3OX 1484 :RAL POST OFFICE	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP P.O. B GENE HONG	- <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it wil</i> 52-6078-6956 s_ho@barron-young.com 3OX 1484 RAL POST OFFICE & KONG, CHINA	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER:	DATA e sent to provideo	16161 o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP P.O. B GENE HONG	- <i>mail address first; if tha at is unsuccessful, it wil</i> 52-6078-6956 s_ho@barron-young.com 8OX 1484 RAL POST OFFICE & KONG, CHINA ZZLD-1809-USPT	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA e sent to provideo	o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP P.O. B GENE HONG	- <i>mail address first; if tha at is unsuccessful, it wil</i> 52-6078-6956 s_ho@barron-young.com 3OX 1484 RAL POST OFFICE & KONG, CHINA ZZLD-1809-USPT CHARLES HO	ll be sen			be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUN NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	DATA e sent to provideo	o the e d; if tha 011 85 charles BYIP P.O. B GENE HONG	- <i>mail address first; if tha</i> <i>at is unsuccessful, it wil</i> 52-6078-6956 s_ho@barron-young.com 3OX 1484 RAL POST OFFICE & KONG, CHINA ZZLD-1809-USPT CHARLES HO /Charles Ho/	ll be sen			be sent

	signor, comprising the fol	lowing named inventors:				
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Jiangang Dai					
made an inventio	n entitled: <u>Outdoor Gard</u>	en Lamp				
for which an app (Select one of the	lication for Letters Patent	of the United States:				
(11) (11)	cuted concurrently herewit	8				
was file	ed in the U.S. Patent and	Trademark Office on	5 <sup>- 1</sup>			
as U.S	. Patent Application Seria	I No.:				
·····	Ningbo Weit:	ao Electrical Appliance Co., L	.td.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr	ress and Industrial Zo	ne of Xidian, Ninghai, Ningbo	), Zhejiang 315613			
Country)	China	China				
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and	<ol> <li>and for other good and ssignor, intending to be le assigns, the full and exclu t for said invention, includ ority based thereon, and a f all foreign patent rights i</li> </ol>	I valuable consideration, the re sgally bound, hereby sells, assi sive right, title and interest in a	gns and transfers to Assignee, its nd to said invention, all applications and continuations-in-part thereof, all isues, to be obtained therefor, thereto.			
made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	ative thereof, to supply all ing to the making and pra te all instruments proper to the struments proper to the strument proper to the st	with this Assignment. cound, upon request of the Ass information and evidence of w ctice of said invention, to testify o patent the invention in the Ur	ignee or its successors or assigns o hich the Assignor has knowledge or y in any legal proceeding relating lited States of America and foreign per to carry out the intent of this			
made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the n instrument.	ative thereof, to supply all ing to the making and pra te all instruments proper t ame of the Assignee, and	with this Assignment. cound, upon request of the Ass information and evidence of w ctice of said invention, to testify o patent the invention in the Ur	ignee or its successors or assigns o hich the Assignor has knowledge or / in any legal proceeding relating lited States of America and foreign per to carry out the intent of this			
made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the n instrument.	ative thereof, to supply all ing to the making and pra te all instruments proper t ame of the Assignee, and	with this Assignment. bound, upon request of the Ass information and evidence of w ctice of said invention, to testify o patent the invention in the Ur I to execute all instruments pro	ignee or its successors or assigns o hich the Assignor has knowledge or / in any legal proceeding relating lited States of America and foreign per to carry out the intent of this			
made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the n instrument.	ative thereof, to supply all ing to the making and pra te all instruments proper t ame of the Assignee, and	with this Assignment. bound, upon request of the Ass information and evidence of w ctice of said invention, to testify o patent the invention in the Ur I to execute all instruments pro	ignee or its successors or assigns o hich the Assignor has knowledge or / in any legal proceeding relating lited States of America and foreign per to carry out the intent of this			
made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the n instrument.	ative thereof, to supply all ing to the making and pra te all instruments proper t ame of the Assignee, and s whereof, this Assignmer	with this Assignment. bound, upon request of the Ass information and evidence of w ctice of said invention, to testify o patent the invention in the Ur to execute all instruments pro- it is executed on the day indica	ignee or its successors or assigns o hich the Assignor has knowledge or / in any legal proceeding relating lited States of America and foreign per to carry out the intent of this ited below.			
made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu countries in the n instrument. In witnes	ative thereof, to supply all ing to the making and pra te all instruments proper t ame of the Assignee, and s whereof, this Assignmer Typed or Printed Name	with this Assignment. bound, upon request of the Ass information and evidence of w ctice of said invention, to testify o patent the invention in the Ur to execute all instruments pro it is executed on the day indica Signature	ignee or its successors or assigns o hich the Assignor has knowledge or / in any legal proceeding relating lited States of America and foreign per to carry out the intent of this ited below.			

PATENT REEL: 047172 FRAME: 0636

RECORDED: 10/16/2018

 $\frac{\partial f_{\rm ext}}{\partial t} = \frac{\partial F_{\rm ext}}{\partial t} + \frac{\partial F_{\rm ext}}{\partial t}$